
Judge: Sam Martinson

Sunday May 26th, 2024 Small Ring Score Placing

Class 1 USDF Intro Level A - Junior

309 Anna De Hoogh Masaaki Jr 68.44 1

333 Madeline Zellmer Talk to me Goose Jr 65.31 2

316 Esme Renneke Stimulus Package CRF Jr 64.38 3

320 Drue Reiter Frankincense Jr 63.75 4

326 Sophia Sandstrom Heath Jr 62.50 5

Class 1 USDF Intro Level A - Adult

335 Amy Tatnell Apollo Sr 72.19 1

321 Anna Endres Lady Gritt Sr 60.94 2

337 Peggy Edman Muirdech Sr 60.31 3

348 Kelsey Mollet Smokey Sr 55.31 4

329 Annika Greaney-Stanger (T)Widas Golden Enchantment Sr NS

351 Jennifer Collman (T) CSP Funk You Up Sr NS

Class 2 USDF Intro Level B - Junior

309 Anna De Hoogh Masaaki Jr 75.00 1

326 Sophia Sandstrom Heath Jr 68.44 2

333 Madline Zellmer Talk to me Goose Jr 68.12 3

316 Esme Renneke Stimulus Package CRF Jr 62.50 4

317 Alaina Bovinet Ruby Red Jr 61.56 5

340 Addyson Lelm Kate Bootle Jr 58.75 6

320 Drue Reiter Frankincense Jr 58.44

Class 2 USDF Intro Level B - Adult

335 Amy Tatnell Apollo Sr 70.31 1

321 Anna Endres Lady Gritt Sr 61.88 2

348 Kelsey Mollet Smokey Sr 58.13 3

329 Annika Greaney-Stanger (T)Widas Golden Enchantment Sr NS

337 Peggy Edman Muirdech Sr SC

351 Jennifer Collman (T) CSP Funk You Up Sr NS

Class 4 Walk/Trot Suitability Under Saddle 

309 Anna De Hoogh Masaaki Jr 1

316 Esme Renneke Stimulus Package CRF Jr 2

Class 5 Walk/Trot Equitation

309 Anna De Hoogh Masaaki Jr 1

Class 3 USDF Intro Level C - Junior

309 Anna De Hoogh Masaaki Jr 69.00 1

333 Madeline Zellmer Talk to me Goose Jr 64.25 2

340 Addyson Lelem Kate Bootle Jr 63.25 3

317 Alaina Bovinet Ruby Red Jr 61.25 4

326 Sophia Sandstrom Heath Jr 60.75 5

Class 3 USDF Intro Level C - Adult

335 Amy Tatnell Apollo Sr 71.25 1

310 Heidi Johnson Two Step Sr 68.00 2

359 Madison Machiorlatti Swing Through the Bank Sr 63.50 3

321 Anna Endres Lady Gritt Sr 57.25 4

2024 Carriage House Red Pine Dressage Show

                    Results



337 Peggy Edman Muirdech Sr SC

355 Jennifer Collman (T) Fuerst Diamante Sr NS

Class 7 Walk/Trot/Canter Dressage Equitation

322 Mia Cerra Maggie May Jr 1

356 Shelley Hauge Allota Hope Sr 2

338 Abbie Bove Rich Man Poor Man Sr 3

313 Whitney Longfield Plain Jane Jr 4

303 Colleen Johnson Q Sr SC

Class 8 USEF Training Level Test 1 - Junior

324 Maddy Nelson The Royale Spirit Jr 66.15 1

313 Whitney Longfield Plain Jane Jr 62.88 2

345 Dalanee Gander Hilltop First Doc Jr 62.69 3

304 Paige Pick Practically Perfect Jr 62.50 4

332 Eliana Zellmer Johnny Good Boy Jr 62.12 5

315 Claire Anderson Cody Jr 61.92 6

312 Vail Fehr Q.T. Kat Jr NS

323 Alice Taube Color of Kestrel Jr 59.61

327 Morgan Shield Magic Jr 53.85

343 Evelyn Graeve Needs No Invitation Jr 60.77

339 Lily Atkins Riot Jr 58.46

Class 9 USEF Training Level Test 2 - Junior

322 Mia Cerra Maggie May Jr 71.38 1

338 Abbie Bove Rich Man Poor Man Jr 69.49 2

312 Vail Fehr Q.T. Kat Jr 68.96 3

304 Paige Pick Practically Perfect Jr 67.41 4

319 Azley Peters Sorry to Wake You Jr 66.38 5

347 Sydney Pfeil Emerald Angel NHF Jr 64.31 6

332 Eliana Zellmer Johnny Good Boy Jr 63.62

313 Whitney Longfield Plain Jane Jr 63.80

315 Claire Anderson Cody Jr 59.48

323 Alice Taube Color of Kestrel Jr 61.72

324 Maddy Nelson The Royale Spirit Jr 61.72

327 Morgan Shield Magic Jr SC

339 Lily Atkins Riot Jr 61.21

343 Evelyn Grace Needs No Invitation Jr 61.90

345 Dalanee Gander Hilltop First Doc Jr 63.28

Class 10 USEF Training Level Test 3 - Junior

322 Mia Cerra Maggie May Jr 68.80 1

312 Vail Fehr Q.T. Kat Jr 66.00 2

304 Paige Pick Practically Perfect Jr 64.40 3

319 Azley Peters Sorry to Wake You Jr 63.40 4

346 Charlee Gander The Last Unicorn Jr 62.60 5

332 Eliana Zellmer Johnny Good Boy Jr 60.40 6

338 Abbie Bove Rich Man Poor Man Jr NS

339 Lily Atkins Riot Jr 59.60

High Percentage Awards:



Intro Jr: Anna De Hoogh/Masaaki - Intro B - 75.00

Intro Adult: Amy Tatnell/Apollo - Intro Level C - 71.25

Training Junior: Mia Cerra/ Maggie May - Training Level Test 2 - 71.38



Judge: Sam Martinson


